



Delta Industrial Resources Limited

CIN : L52110DL1984PLC019625

November 10, 2021

To,

The Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001	Head- Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 4 th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400 098
Script Code: 539596	Symbol: DELTA

Dear Sir,

Sub.: **Newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial results approved in the board meeting held on Tuesday, 09th day of November, 2021 for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021**

ISIN: INE681Q01015

With reference to the regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of un-audited financial results approved in the board meeting held on Tuesday, 09th day of November, 2021 for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 published in English language national daily newspaper circulating in the whole or substantially whole of India i.e. "**Financial Express**" and Hindi newspaper i.e. "**Jansatta**" as on Wednesday, November 10, 2021.

Please find enclosed the copy of the same.


Thanking You,
Yours truly

For **Delta Industrial Resources Limited**


Pawan Kumar Mittal
(Director)
DIN: 00749265




Encl: Copy of Newspaper Advertisement

<div>  TRIVENI GLASS LTD No.1, Kanpur Road, Allahabad- 211001 CIN: L26101UP1971PLC003491 Email: akd@triveniglassltd.com Website: www.triveniglassltd.com Tel: 0532-2407325 </div>			
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited financial results for the Quarter and year ended 30th September, 2021			
Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021	For the Year ended 30.03.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020
	Un-Audited		Un-Audited
1. Total Income from operations	16.04	93.55	41.63
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(30.80)	6.27	7.34
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (before Exceptional items)	(30.80)	6.27	7.34
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(30.80)	6.27	7.34
5. Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
6. Paid-up equity share capital	1,261.40	1,261.94	1,261.94
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	4,404.00	4,404.00	4,404.00
8. Earnings per share (for continued operations)			
(a.) Basic	(0.24)	0.05	0.06
(b.) Diluted	(0.24)	0.05	0.06

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 duly approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 06.08.2021. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also on (www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the company (www.triveniglassltd.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Triveni Glass Limited
 Sd/-
Mr. Jitendra Kumar Agrawal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00452816

Place: Prayagraj
 Date: 09.11.2021


RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED
 CIN: L27205GJ2016PLC093050
 Regd. Office: 3-4-5, "Raj Shrungi" Complex, Palace Road, Rajkot 360 001.
 Gujarat. Tel No.: 0281-2233100 / Fax: 0281-2241917
 E-mail: radhikajeweltech@gmail.com, web: www.radhikajeweltech.com

Notice of Postal Ballot

NOTICE is hereby given to the members that pursuant to the provisions of the Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with rule 22 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force), read with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 8th April, 2020, General Circular No.17/2020 dated 13th April, 2020, General Circular No. 22/2020 dated 15th June, 2020 and General Circular No. 33/2020 dated 28th September, 2020 in relation to "Clarification on passing of ordinary and special resolutions by companies under the Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made thereunder on account of COVID-19-Extension of time-reg" issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA"), Government of India and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015("Listing Regulations") and other applicable law, if any, RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED ("Company") is seeking approval from its members by passing the resolutions as set out in the Post Ballot Notice Dated 21st October, 2021 ("Notice") by way of remote electronic voting.

On account of threat posed by COVID-19 and in terms of the MCA Circular sand in compliance with the provisions of Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, the Postal Ballot Notice has been sent by email on 26th October 2021, only to those members who have registered their email address with the Company or Depository/depository Participants. The communication of assent or dissent of the members would take place through the remote e-voting system only. The Postal Ballot Notice is available on our website at www.radhikajeweltech.com

Process for those shareholders whose email ids are not registered with the depositories for procuring user id and password and registration of e mail ids for e-voting for the resolutions set out in this notice:

- In case shares are held in physical mode please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to radhikajeweltech@gmail.com
- In case shares are held in demat mode, please provide DPID-CLID (16 digit DPID + CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to radhikajeweltech@gmail.com

The Notice has been sent/published/displayed, for all Members whose names appear in the Register of Members as received from National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) as on Friday, 15th October, 2021, being cut-off date.


Notice is hereby given that the Members can vote on the business specified in the Notice during the period commencing on **Wednesday, 27th October, 2021, 9.00 a.m. (IST)** and ending on **Thursday, 25th November, 2021, 5.00 p.m. (IST)**. The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter. Once the vote on resolutions is cast by a member, the member shall not be allowed to modify it subsequently.

The Board of Directors has appointed Ms. Shalu Singhal (Membership No. A32682) Proprietor of M/s. Shalu Singhal & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, as a Scrutinizer to scrutinize the postal ballot process in a fair & transparent manner. The result of the Postal ballot will be announced at the registered office of the Company Friday, 26th November, 2021 and shall also be displayed at the Company's website: www.radhikajeweltech.com

To understand the process of e-voting, Members are requested to refer the "Frequently Asked Questions" and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800-222-990 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in

By order of the Board
For, Radhika Jewelltech Limited
 Sd/-
Ashokkumar M. Zinzuwadia
 Managing Director
 DIN:07505964

Place: Rajkot
 Date: 10th November, 2021


ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
 Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135
 Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
 Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
 Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprurf.com,
 Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com
 Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Overnight Fund (the Scheme)

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on November 15, 2021*:

Name of the Scheme/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 100/- each)@#	NAV as on November 8, 2021 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Overnight Fund		
Quarterly IDCW	0.7375	100.7377
Direct Plan – Quarterly IDCW	0.7638	100.9504
Annual IDCW	2.9814	102.9816
Direct Plan – Annual IDCW	3.0829	103.0831

@ The payout will be IDCW per unit as mentioned above or the distributable surplus to the extent of NAV movement since previous record date, available as on record date.

Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non – Business Day.

The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the IDCW option of the Scheme, at the close of business hours on the record date.

It should be noted that pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW option of the Scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 9, 2021
 No. 002/11/2021

Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.iciciprurf.com
 As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their e-mail id and mobile number to support paper-less communications.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit <https://www.iciciprurf.com> or visit AMFI's website <https://www.amfiindia.com>

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

DELTA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED CIN: L52110DL1984PLC019625 Regd. Office: 325, 3rd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi - 110 085 Mob.: 9810260127 Email : deltaindtd@gmail.com Website : www.dirl.in			
Extracts of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021			
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Half Year Ended 30/09/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	27.17	157.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.81)	10.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.81)	10.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	8.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.70)	8.68
6.	Equity Share Capital	539.30	539.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(49.27)	(38.81)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1. Basic :		(0.07)	0.15
2. Diluted :		(0.07)	0.15


Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e (www.dirl.in) & website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.bse-india.com) and (www.mseil.in).
- The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 09th November, 2021.
- The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with IND -AS rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Delta Industrial Resources Limited
 Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
 DIN: 00749265

Date: 09.11.2021
 Place: New Delhi




DELHI JAL BOARD : GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (PROJECT) W-V
OVER HEAD TANK ASHOK VIHAR DELHI
"STOP CORONA : Wear Mask, Maintain Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"
Press NIT NO. 01 (2021-22) Re-Invide

Item No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Date of release of tender in E-procurement solution	Last date/time of receipt of tender through e procurement
1.	Providing Comprehensive Engineering Consultancy Services Including Survey, Design and Detailed Engineering For "Construction, Supply, Execution / Installation And Commissioning Of Pumps and Other Appurtenances Along With Allied Works at Proposed 18.00 ML Capacity UGR/BPS at Shakur Basti (Harsh Vihar), Delhi.	Lump – Sum	Tender ID No: 2021_DJB_210757_1 on 09.11.2021 at 03:00 PM	10-12-2021 Up to 3:00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.

Sd/-
(Hari Om Singhal)
 Ex. Engineer (Project) W-V

ISSUED BY PRO (WATER)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 579 (2021-22)

TAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
CIN: L01222WB1983PLC059695							
Registered Office: Arihant Building, 3rd Floor, 53A, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata - 700 016							
Phone No.: (033) 2226 0938, 4041 6666, Fax : (033) 2249 7319							
E-mail : info@taiind.com, Website : www.taiind.com							
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021							
							(₹ in Lakhs)
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 2021	Quarter Ended June 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 2020	Half Year Ended Sept 2021	Half Year Ended Sept 2020	Year Ended March 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6,230.82	6,929.93	4,347.25	13,160.75	6,251.06	19,623.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.71	167.53	111.93	270.24	93.51	292.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	102.71	167.53	111.93	270.24	93.51	304.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.71	127.53	104.68	200.24	86.26	273.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	81.06	152.75	128.61	233.81	144.10	340.42
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (₹ 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,176.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (₹)	1.21	2.13	1.74	3.34	1.44	4.56
	2. Diluted (₹)	1.21	2.13	1.74	3.34	1.44	4.56

Note :

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company, at www.taiind.com.

For Tai Industries Limited
Rohan Ghosh
(Managing Director)
(DIN:-00032965)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th November 2021

AUTOMOTIVE AXLES LIMITED

(IATF 16949 Company)
 Regd. Office: Hootagalli Industrial Area, Off Hunsur Road, Mysuru – 570 018, Karnataka
 CIN : L51909KA1981PLC004198

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Amount in Rupees Millions, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Three months ended			For the Six months ended		For the Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,099.82	2,561.00	1,711.88	5,660.82	2,122.80	9,126.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139.42	77.68	14.72	217.10	(195.19)	339.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139.42	77.68	14.72	217.10	(232.88)	301.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	101.41	55.72	60.21	157.13	(170.16)	227.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	100.99	51.66	64.77	152.65	(166.29)	233.26
6	Equity Share Capital	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12	151.12
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic and Diluted	6.71	3.69	3.98	10.40	(11.26)	15.04

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on Nov 08, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30-09-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.autoaxle.com.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Dr. B.N. Kalyani
 Chairman
 DIN: 00089380

Place : Pune
 Date : November 8, 2021




KESORAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office : 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001											
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2021											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Current three months ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date for Current period ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Year to Date for Previous period ended 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Current three months ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	Year to Date for Current period ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	847.46	809.08	617.81	1,656.54	1,052.80	2,517.43	855.89	861.08	669.18	1,716.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	6.52	47.10	31.51	53.62	49.61	154.72	(8.82)	25.80	6.25	16.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(13.73)	47.10	31.51	33.37	49.61	(140.11)	(8.82)	25.80	6.25	16.98
4	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period (after Exceptional items)	(16.93)	34.07	31.51	17.14	49.61	166.94	(12.02)	12.77	6.25	0.75
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	(16.48)	34.66	30.65	18.18	47.88	175.36	(11.13)	13.80	4.36	2.67
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	164.81	164.81	142.59	164.81	164.81	164.81	164.81	164.81	142.59	164.81
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	200.42	216.91	(67.46)	200.42	(67.46)	182.25	35.30	46.44	(253.35)	35.30
8	Securities Premium	923.49	923.49	801.27	923.49	801.27	923.49	923.49	923.49	801.27	923.49
9	Net Worth	361.18	375.24	68.63	361.18	68.63	340.45	196.06	204.78	(110.66)	196.06
10	Outstanding Debt excluding OCRPS	1,924.41	1,865.04	2,027.75	1,924.41	2,027.75	1,758.53	2,096.63	2,041.12	2,248.52	2,096.63
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	82.38	78.23	-	82.38	-	74.07	82.38	78.23	-	82.38
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.46	5.09	26.95	5.46	26.95	5.28	10.75	10.03	(20.32)	10.75
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) -										
1. Basic: (Rs)		(1.03)	2.07	2.21	1.05	3.48	11.59	(0.73)	0.77	0.45	0.05
2. Diluted: (Rs)		(1.03)	2.07	2.21	1.05	3.48	11.59	(0.73)	0.77	0.45	0.05
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59	3.59
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.23	1.59	1.71	1.41	1.58	1.68	1.14	1.43	1.40	1.28
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.23	1.59	1.77	1.41	1.68	2.02	1.15	1.44	1.29	1.30

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 along with the disclosures under of SEBI LODR are available on stock exchange websites (

